101h ENBW Aerobic Gymnastics World Champlonsnips
25th - 27th April 2008, Uim (GER)

QUALIFICATIONS COUPLES
QUALIFICATIONS MIXED PAIRS

Ord Nation
Ord Nation

START LIST
LISTE DE DEPART

Name Firstname
Nom Prénom

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ARGENTINA

SPAIN

VENEZUELA

BULGARIA

ITALY

MEXICO

PORTUGAL 2

ROMANIA 2

HUNGARY 2

BRAZIL

HUNGARY

FRANCE 2

KOREA 2

THAILAND

PORTUGAL

RUSSIA

SPAIN 2

CHINA

FRANCE

JAPAN 2

CAO Daniel
PETRONE Silvia

PAREJO Ivan
TORRES Alexandra

FERNANDEZ Harold
PLAZA ARAUJO Andrea V.

STOYANOVA Margarita
ZHIVKOV Radoslov

BIANCHI Giula
PAGLIUCA Emanuele

GARCIA Claudia Elizabeth
JIMENEZ Luis Alberto

FAQUINHA Tiago
MACANITA Ana

MAVRODINEANU Valentin
NEDELCU Cristina Simona

ROIK Zsolt
SZALOKI Emese

ANTERO Juliana
OLIVEIRA Marcisnei

SZILVAS Angela
TYEKLAR Richard

ALCAN Chrystelle
ALCAN Gregory

LEE Sang-Mi
OH Sang-Hyun

NGAMPEERAPONG Roypim
PIMPA Nattawut

MARQUES Andre
SARDINHA Sara

KLOPOVA Irina
KUZIN Stanislav

BELIO David
CLAVEL Laura
HE Shijian
HUANG Jinxuan

CHANINET Julien
JOLY Aurelie

HIROSE Asuka
ISHIDA Tsuyoshi

LONGINES
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101h ENBW Aerobic Gymnastics World Champlonsnips
25th - 27th April 2008, Uim (GER)

QUALIFICATIONS COUPLES
QUALIFICATIONS MIXED PAIRS

START LIST
LISTE DE DEPART
Ord Nation Name Firstname
Ord Nation Nom Prénom
21 VIETNAM DONG Vu
THUAHA Tran
22 KOREA CHO Won-Ho
SHIM Mi-Hyun
23 RUSSIA 2 ANISIMOVA Eugenia
SHOHIN Danila
24 JAPAN SAWANO Hiroshi
SAWANO Shinko
25 VENEZUELA 2 AULAR Aida
FUENTES Marcos
26 ROMANIA ANTONESCU Cristina

BRINZEA Mircea
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